2018 Pulaski County Parks & Recreation
(5-7 Age Group) Fall Soccer Schedule

Director:
John Myers — 674-0107 or jmyers@pulaskicounty.org

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Stingers Jason Grubb 818-1557
2. Tigers Jason McGraw 818-4426
3. Sweat Bees Catherine Orren 239-8104
4. Eagles Carah Mitchell 831-0705
5. The Dream Team Brad Barker 392-2137
6. Red Dragons The Kapalka’s 315-6455

Schedule: Fields: RP # 1 & 3 = Randolph Park Baseball Field # 1 & 3
RES = Riverlawn Elementary School LFS = Loving Field, Small Soccer Field.

Monday, September 17
545pm 6vs4 RES
6:45pm 2vs3 RES
545pm 5vsl RP#3

Thursday, September 27
7:30pm 4vsl RP#3
6:30pm 5vs3 RP#3
530pm 6vs2 RP#3

Thursday, October 4

5:30pm 4vs3 RP#3
6:30pm 6vsl RP#3
7:30pm 5vs2 RP#3

Saturday, October 13
10am 6vs5 LFS
12n 3vsl RES
1pm 2vs4 RES

Thursday, September 20
5:30pm 3vs4 RES
545pm 1vs6 LFS
6:45pm 2vs5 LFS

Saturday, September 29
10am 5vs6 LFS
1lam 1vs3 LFS
12n 4vs2 LFS

Monday, October 8

7:30pm 1vs5 RP#3
6:30pm 3vs2 RP#3
530pm 4vs6 RP#3

Monday, September 24
545pm 2vsl RP#3
6:30pm 3vs6 LFS
5:30pm 4vs5 LFS

Monday, October 1
545pm 1vs2 RP#3
5:30pm 6vs3 RES
6:30pm 5vs4 RES

Tuesday, October 9

530pm 1vs4 RP#3
6:30pm 3vs5 RP#3
7:30pm 2vs6 RP#3

NOTE: For Rain Cancellations, call number above or go to Facebook at “Pulaski County Va Parks & Rec”.  For
All Randolph Park games, parents please use the parking lot next to big shelter and/or the back baseball parking lot.
Please leave the front pool parking lot and the front basketball court parking lot for football and cheer parents.



